
1 - Peter & Tom 3 - Kevin 4 - Paul H 5 - Paul B 6 - Trevor

September CW12 3DE Tue 26/09/2023 Wed 27/09/2023 Wed 13/09/2023 Tue 05/09/2023

October The Plough – Whitegate CW8 2BP Wed 04/10/2023 Tue 24/10/2023 Wed 25/10/2023 Wed 11/10/2023 Tue 03/10/2023

November Golden Pheasant – Plumley WA16 9RX Wed 01/11/2023 Tue 28/11/2023 Wed 22/11/2023 Wed 08/11/2023 Tue 07/11/2023

December Horse Shoe – Lawton Heath ST7 3RA Wed 06/12/2023 Tue 19/12/2023 Wed 20/12/2023 Wed 13/12/2023 Tue 05/12/2023

January Leigh Arms – Acton Bridge CW8 4QT Wed 03/01/2024 Tue 23/01/2024 Wed 24/01/2024 Wed 10/01/2024 Tue 02/01/2024

February The Fox – Haslington CW1 5QZ Wed 07/02/2024 Tue 27/02/2024 Wed 28/02/2024 Wed 14/02/2024 Tue 06/02/2024

March The Dog – Over Peover WA16 8UP Wed 06/03/2024 Tue 26/03/2024 Wed 27/03/2024 Wed 13/03/2024 Tue 05/03/2024

April Salt Barge – Northwich CW9 6ES Wed 03/04/2024 Tue 23/04/2024 Wed 24/04/2024 Wed 10/04/2024 Tue 02/04/2024

May The Boot Inn - Kelsall CW6 0NH Wed 01/05/2024 Tue 28/05/2024 Wed 22/05/2024 Wed 08/05/2024 Tue 07/05/2024

June Queen's Head – Congleton CW12 3DE Wed 05/06/2024

Month of 

Walk
Where Post Code

Short Walk and Dine  Dates


